tennis

SENIORS

Date

11 Oct
13-15 Sep
11 Sept
11 Sep

11 Sep
28-31 Aug
28-31 Aug
19-26 Aug
6-12 Aug
6-12 Aug
6-12 Aug
6-12 Aug
30 Jul-5 Aug
30 Jul-5 Aug
30 Jul-5 Aug
21-26 Jul
24-29 Jul
16-22 Jul
16-22 Jul
16-22 Jul
16-22 Jul
16-22 Jul
10-14 Jul
10-14 Jul
10-14 Jul
10-14 Jul
6-9 Jul

6-9 Jul
6-9 Jul

6-9 Jul
6-9 Jul
4-8 Jul
4-8 Jul

Players Participating in Tournaments Overseas

Name

Gavin McClay
Stephen Temple
Sue Jamieson
Quentin Maisey
Larry Seales

Sue Jamieson
Quentin Maisey
Ashley Wilson
Philip Seeman
Helen Litt
Cathie Clarkson
Marietta Duffy-Burgess
Quentin Maisey
Sue Jamieson
Philip Seeman
Philip Seeman
Sue Jamieson
Sue Jamieson
Sandy Tritt
Quentin Maisey
Philip Seeman
Stephen Temple
Quentin Maisey
Stephen Temple
Philip Seeman
Trudi Vo Huben
Helen Litt
Marietta Duffy-Burgess
Penny Smith
Karen Cranston
Paul Sandifer
Sue Jamieson

Sandy Tritt

Tennis New Zealand Seniors

during 2018

ITF World Teams Event & Individuals - see separate results under ITF

Tournament

2018 Perth Championships

ITF Senior Antibes Riviera

2018 ITF GMP Cup

2018 ITF GMP Cup

2018 ITF GMP Cup

Hungarian International Seniors Championships, Hungary
Hungarian International Seniors Championships, Hungary
ITF Rothaus Open International, Hinterzarten, Germany
ITF Swiss Seniors, Klosters, Switzerland

ITF Swiss Seniors, Klosters, Switzerland

ITF Swiss Seniors, Klosters, Switzerland

ITF Swiss Seniors, Klosters, Switzerland

Scandinavian EB Championships, Finland

Scandinavian EB Championships, Finland

Scandinavian EB Championships, Finland

Latvian Open Seniors, Latvia

Helsinki Midnight Sun Open, Finland

Lido Lugano Senior Open, Switzerland

Lido Lugano Senior Open, Switzerland

Lido Lugano Senior Open, Switzerland

ITF Senior Primrose Bordeaus, France

ITF Senior Primrose Bordeaus, France

Barcelona Seniors Championships

Barcelona Seniors Championships

Barcelona Seniors Championships

Barcelona Seniors Championships

Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships

Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships

Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships

Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships

Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships
International Seniors Polish Championships, Gydnia, Poland

International Seniors Polish Championships, Gydnia, Poland
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Event (RTC Results to come)
MS45, MD35 Quarter finals

MD65 Winner

WS60, WD55 Runner Up, XD65 Runner up

MS65 Quarter finals, MD65 Winner (LS)

MS65, MD65 Winner (QM)

WS65, WD60 Winner, XD65 Winner (QM)

MS65 Quarter finals, MD65 Runner up, XD Winner (SJ)
MS85 Runner up

MS55 Runner up, MD50 Semi finalist

WS60 Runner up, WD60 Runner up

WS60, WD60

WS60, WD60

MS65, MD65 Winner, XD60 Runner up (SJ)

WS65 Semi finalist, WD60 Semi finalist, XD60 Runner Up (QM)

MS55 Quarter finals, MD55 Winner, XD55 Runner up
MS55 Runner up, MD55 Semi finalist, XD55 Runner up
WS65 Semi finalist, WD60, XD60 Quarter finalist

WS60 Quartr finalist, WD60 Winner (ST), XD60 Runner up
WS70 Semi finalist, WD60 Winner (SJ), XD60 Winner (QM)
MS65 Quarter finalist, MD65 Winner, XD60 Winner (ST)
MS55 Semi finalist, XD55 Semi finalist

MD65

MS65, MD65 Quarter finalist, XD65

MD65 Semi finalist

MS55 Quarter finals, MD55 Runner up

WS45, WD35, XD45

WS60, WD50

WS60, WD50

WS60 Runner Up, WD50

WS55, WD50

MS55, MD55

WS65 Winner, WD60 Winner

]YVDGO Winner



2-8 Jul Trudi Vo Huben German Seniors Open TVNETUF WS45, XD45 Semi finalist

2-8 Jul Quentin Maisey German Seniors Open TVNETUF MS65 Semi finalist, MD65 Runner up

20-22 Jun Quentin Maisey Championship of Czech Republic MS65 Runner up, MD65 Winner

20-22 Jun Sue Jamieson Championship of Czech Republic WD60 Winner, XD60 Semi finalist

8-11 Jun Peter Hampton Victoria Seniors Clay Court Championships MS60 Runner up, XD50 Semi finalist
8-11Jun Gavin McClay Victoria Seniors Clay Court Championships MDA45 Winner

27 May -2 Jun  Quentin Maisey British Open Seniors Clar Court Championships MS65 Quarter finalist, MD65

27 May -2 Jun  Mark Hadley British Open Seniors Clar Court Championships MDA45 Winner

19-24 May Craig Arbuckle Skiathos Open Championships, Greece MS50 Runner up, MD45

14-18 May Quentin Maisey JSH Hotels Collection Championships, Milan, Italy MS65, MD65 Runner up, XD65 Semi Finalist
17-22 Apr Anton Anderson International Championships Italy, Alassio MS35

17-22 Apr Simon Temple International Championships Italy, Alassio MD65 Winner (Ptnr Q Maisey)

17-22 Apr Quentin Maisey International Championships Italy, Alassio MS65 Semi finalist, MD65 Winner (Ptnr S Temple)
7-14 Apr Quentin Maisey 1X Torneo International Championships - Rome MS65 Runner up, MD60 Winner, XD55

9-12 Mar Quentin Maisey Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne MS65 Quarter finalist, MD65, XD65 Runer up
9-12 Mar Larry Seales Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne MS65, MD65, XD65 Semi finalist

9-12 Mar Philip Hempstead Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne MS50, MD45 Semi finalist

9-12 Mar Gavin McClay Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne MS45 wthd, MD45 Quarter finalist

9-12 Mar Steve Buckmaster Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne MS45, MD40 Semi Finalist

9-12 Mar Warren Lovegrove Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne MS45, MD45 Semi finalist, MD40 Semi finalist
9-12 Mar Peter Hampton Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne MD60 Winner, XD50

9-12 Mar Marietta Duffy-Burgess Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne WS60, WD60, XD60

9-12 Mar Sue Jamieson Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne WS65, WD60, XD65 Semi finalist

14-19 Jan Quentin Maisey Australian Tennis Seniors Championships MS65 Quarter finalist, MD65 Semi finalist
14-19 Jan Philip Seeman Australian Tennis Seniors Championships MS55 Runner up

Any results not listed above can be emailed to - tnzseniors@xtra.co.nz
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