

## Tennis New Zealand Seniors Players Participating in Tournaments Overseas during 2018

ITF World Teams Event & Individuals - see separate results under ITF



 Date
 Name
 Tournament
 Event
 (RTC Results to come)

11 Oct	Gavin McClay	2018 Perth Championships	MS45, MD35 Quarter finals
13-15 Sep	Stephen Temple	ITF Senior Antibes Riviera	MD65 Winner
11 Sept	Sue Jamieson	2018 ITF GMP Cup	WS60, WD55 Runner Up, XD65 Runner up
11 Sep	Quentin Maisey	2018 ITF GMP Cup	MS65 Quarter finals, MD65 Winner (LS)
11 Sep	Larry Seales	2018 ITF GMP Cup	MS65, MD65 Winner (QM)
28-31 Aug	Sue Jamieson	Hungarian International Seniors Championships, Hungary	WS65, WD60 Winner, XD65 Winner (QM)
28-31 Aug	Quentin Maisey	Hungarian International Seniors Championships, Hungary	MS65 Quarter finals, MD65 Runner up, XD Winner (SJ)
19-26 Aug	Ashley Wilson	ITF Rothaus Open International, Hinterzarten, Germany	MS85 Runner up
6-12 Aug	Philip Seeman	ITF Swiss Seniors, Klosters, Switzerland	MS55 Runner up, MD50 Semi finalist
6-12 Aug	Helen Litt	ITF Swiss Seniors, Klosters, Switzerland	WS60 Runner up, WD60 Runner up
6-12 Aug	Cathie Clarkson	ITF Swiss Seniors, Klosters, Switzerland	WS60, WD60
6-12 Aug	Marietta Duffy-Burgess	ITF Swiss Seniors, Klosters, Switzerland	WS60, WD60
30 Jul-5 Aug	Quentin Maisey	Scandinavian EB Championships, Finland	MS65, MD65 Winner, XD60 Runner up (SJ)
30 Jul-5 Aug	Sue Jamieson	Scandinavian EB Championships, Finland	WS65 Semi finalist, WD60 Semi finalist, XD60 Runner Up (QM)
30 Jul-5 Aug	Philip Seeman	Scandinavian EB Championships, Finland	MS55 Quarter finals, MD55 Winner, XD55 Runner up
21-26 Jul	Philip Seeman	Latvian Open Seniors, Latvia	MS55 Runner up, MD55 Semi finalist, XD55 Runner up
24-29 Jul	Sue Jamieson	Helsinki Midnight Sun Open, Finland	WS65 Semi finalist, WD60, XD60 Quarter finalist
16-22 Jul	Sue Jamieson	Lido Lugano Senior Open, Switzerland	WS60 Quartr finalist, WD60 Winner (ST), XD60 Runner up
16-22 Jul	Sandy Tritt	Lido Lugano Senior Open, Switzerland	WS70 Semi finalist, WD60 Winner (SJ), XD60 Winner (QM)
16-22 Jul	Quentin Maisey	Lido Lugano Senior Open, Switzerland	MS65 Quarter finalist, MD65 Winner, XD60 Winner (ST)
16-22 Jul	Philip Seeman	ITF Senior Primrose Bordeaus, France	MS55 Semi finalist, XD55 Semi finalist
16-22 Jul	Stephen Temple	ITF Senior Primrose Bordeaus, France	MD65
10-14 Jul	Quentin Maisey	Barcelona Seniors Championships	MS65, MD65 Quarter finalist, XD65
10-14 Jul	Stephen Temple	Barcelona Seniors Championships	MD65 Semi finalist
10-14 Jul	Philip Seeman	Barcelona Seniors Championships	MS55 Quarter finals, MD55 Runner up
10-14 Jul	Trudi Vo Huben	Barcelona Seniors Championships	WS45, WD35, XD45
6-9 Jul	Helen Litt	Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships	WS60, WD50
6-9 Jul	Marietta Duffy-Burgess	Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships	WS60, WD50
6-9 Jul	Penny Smith	Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships	WS60 Runner Up, WD50
6-9 Jul	Karen Cranston	Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships	WS55, WD50
6-9 Jul	Paul Sandifer	Tennis Seniors Queensland Championships	MS55, MD55
4-8 Jul	Sue Jamieson	International Seniors Polish Championships, Gydnia, Poland	WS65 Winner, WD60 Winner
4-8 Jul	Sandy Tritt	International Seniors Polish Championships, Gydnia, Poland	WD60 Winner ge 1
		Fa	5

2-8 Jul	Trudi Vo Huben	German Seniors Open TVNETUF	WS45, XD45 Semi finalist
2-8 Jul	Quentin Maisey	German Seniors Open TVNETUF	MS65 Semi finalist, MD65 Runner up
20-22 Jun	Quentin Maisey	Championship of Czech Republic	MS65 Runner up, MD65 Winner
20-22 Jun	Sue Jamieson	Championship of Czech Republic	WD60 Winner, XD60 Semi finalist
8-11 Jun	Peter Hampton	Victoria Seniors Clay Court Championships	MS60 Runner up, XD50 Semi finalist
8-11 Jun	Gavin McClay	Victoria Seniors Clay Court Championships	MD45 Winner
27 May - 2 Jun	Quentin Maisey	British Open Seniors Clar Court Championships	MS65 Quarter finalist, MD65
27 May - 2 Jun	Mark Hadley	British Open Seniors Clar Court Championships	MD45 Winner
19-24 May	Craig Arbuckle	Skiathos Open Championships, Greece	MS50 Runner up, MD45
14-18 May	Quentin Maisey	JSH Hotels Collection Championships, Milan, Italy	MS65, MD65 Runner up, XD65 Semi Finalist
17-22 Apr	Anton Anderson	International Championships Italy, Alassio	MS35
17-22 Apr	Simon Temple	International Championships Italy, Alassio	MD65 Winner (Ptnr Q Maisey)
17-22 Apr	Quentin Maisey	International Championships Italy, Alassio	MS65 Semi finalist, MD65 Winner (Ptnr S Temple)
7-14 Apr	Quentin Maisey	1X Torneo International Championships - Rome	MS65 Runner up, MD60 Winner, XD55
9-12 Mar	Quentin Maisey	Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne	MS65 Quarter finalist, MD65, XD65 Runer up
9-12 Mar	Larry Seales	Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne	MS65, MD65, XD65 Semi finalist
9-12 Mar	Philip Hempstead	Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne	MS50, MD45 Semi finalist
9-12 Mar	Gavin McClay	Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne	MS45 wthd, MD45 Quarter finalist
9-12 Mar	Steve Buckmaster	Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne	MS45, MD40 Semi Finalist
9-12 Mar	Warren Lovegrove	Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne	MS45, MD45 Semi finalist, MD40 Semi finalist
9-12 Mar	Peter Hampton	Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne	MD60 Winner, XD50
9-12 Mar	Marietta Duffy-Burgess	Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne	WS60, WD60, XD60
9-12 Mar	Sue Jamieson	Oceania Seniors Championships - Kooyong, Melbourne	WS65, WD60, XD65 Semi finalist
14-19 Jan	Quentin Maisey	Australian Tennis Seniors Championships	MS65 Quarter finalist, MD65 Semi finalist
14-19 Jan	Philip Seeman	Australian Tennis Seniors Championships	MS55 Runner up

Any results not listed above can be emailed to - tnzseniors@xtra.co.nz